
Terminy OBRON   WYDZIAŁ NAUK O ZDROWIU     CZERWIEC/LIPIEC 2023 

Data obrony Godzina PROMOTOR RECENZENT PRZEW.KOMISJI ILOŚĆ   

22.06.2023 

CZWARTEK 

FIZJOTERAPIA JSM 

9.00 

11.00 

12.30 

14.00 

FRONCZEK MICHAŁ, DR 

SZTUCE- MAŁASIEWICZ SYLWIA, DR 

GORZEL MAŁGORZATA 

MAJEWSKA DARIA 

SZTUCE-MAŁASIEWICZ SYLWIA, DR 

FRONCZEK MICHAŁ, DR 

MAJEWSKA DARIA, DR 

GORZEL MAŁGORZATA, DR 

MAJEWSKA DARIA, DR 

MAJEWSKA DARIA, DR 

PRZYLEPA MARIAN, DR 

PRZYLEPA MARIAN, DR 

 

23.06.2023 

PIĄTEK 

FIZJOTERAPIA JSM 

9.00 

11.00 

JAWORSKA MAGDALENA, DR 

STARCZYŃSKA MAŁGORZATA, DR 

STARCZYŃSKA MAŁGORZATA, DR 

JAWORSKA MAGDALENA, DR 

MAJEWSKA DARIA, DR 

MAJEWSKA DARIA, DR 

 

 


